
XVII Regolarità Baia delle Ninfe - Regolarità classica CIREAS
Organizzazione: AC Sassari - A.S.D. Riviera Sport

Località: Alghero 12/06/2022

Classifica equipaggi under30

Pos

Rank

Num

Num

Equipaggio/Naz

Crew/Nation

Priorità

Priority

Cat/Vettura/Scud.

Cat/Car/Team

Gruppo/Anno/Coeff

Gr./Year/Coeff

Pen. Prova/CO

Stage/TC Pen.

Pen.Tot.

Tot.Pen

Distacco

Distance

1 14 Barcella Nicola

Rossoni Simone

TOP RC4
AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH
A.m.a.m.s. "tazio Nuvolari"

1

1979
1,79

1
1979
1,79

130,00
0

130,00 0,00

2 12 Paradisi Roberto

Paradisi Andrea

TOP RC4
FIAT 127
Aps Scuderia Castellotti

1

1980

1,80

1
1980

1,80

206,00
0

206,00 76,00
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